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10% 

FaMIly
10% discount for 3 or 4 passengers travelling in AA3/AB3 or A4/AB4 cabins 
with or without a vehicle. All passengers must travel in the same reservation. 
Discount applies to passenger and vehicle (all categories) fares.

10% 

EARLY BOOKING
Valid for reservations and ticket issuance made until 29th February 2012. 
Valid for one way or round trip travel between 1st January 2012 and 31st 
December 2012. Tickets may be issued with an open return. Discount 
applies on individual passengers plus vehicle up to 6 meters long and 2 
meters high (category 1). Discount does not apply to camping onboard 
reservations. Once ticket has been issued, reservation may be changed 
but not cancelled. Discount applies only on fares illustrated in this 
brochure. Discount is cumulative with all other discounts mentioned on 
this page. Limited capacity available.

25% autoMoBIle 
aSSocIatIonS / 
caMpInG cluBS
Members of ACE, ÖAMTC, TCS, NKC, FFCC, FC, PLEINAIR, TOURING, 
KAMPEERTOERIST, TOURING CLUB ITALIANO and many more automobile 
associations and camping clubs receive a 25% discount on vehicles fares. The 
vehicle must be accompanied by the member of the automobile or camping 
club. Upon making a reservation and during check-in at port, the automobile 
or camping club membership card must be presented. For further informa-
tion, please visit www.superfast.com

20% 

AIR SEAT & DECK
20% discount for 4 passengers or more travelling in air seats or deck plus 
vehicle up to 6m long & 2m high. All passengers must travel in the same 
reservation. Discount applies to passenger and vehicle fares. Discount does 
not apply to Camping on Board reservations.

20% 

youth & StudentS
All passengers between 13 and 25 years old are entitled to a 20% discount. 

10% 

SenIor
All passengers aged 60 and over are entitled to a 10% discount.

30% on return tickets
Valid only when outbound and return 
tickets are issued at the same time (the 
reduction is already included in the price 
list).

50% 

chIldren
Children between the ages of 4 and 12 have a 50% discount on the selected 
adult fare. Children travelling in cabins must be accompanied by a full-fare 
paying adult. Children under the age of 4 who do not occupy a bed/berth/air 
seat pay only €5.50 per passage. Children under the age of 4 who occupy 
a bed/berth/air seat pay 50% of the selected adult fare. 

All above discounts are not cumulative and only one (the highest) can be granted at a time (unless otherwise stated). Discounts do not apply to the fuel surcharge (if applicable), to fares for pet carriage and to the PURE 
cabins surcharge. 

All other dates not mentioned in the above tables are low season dates.

(1) Six-berth dormitories are located in a unifi ed area, divided into male and female sections, each with communal showers and restrooms. Passengers who require bed linen may request it at the reception desk (dor-
mitories are available on Superfast VI & Superfast XI). (2) 2 lower beds and 2 upper foldaway beds (on Hellenic Spirit there are also a few cabins with 2 lower beds). (3) 2 lower beds. (4) 2 lower beds and 2 upper foldaway 
beds. (5) Including breakfast.

Daily

01.06.2012 - 30.09.2012 01.06.2012 - 30.09.2012Arrival (1)

06:00

Igoumenitsa
Departure

Ancona

13:30

Arrival (1)
Patras

11:30

Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday 08:3016:00 14:00

ANCONA            IGOUMENITSA            PATRAS PATRAS            IGOUMENITSA            ANCONA

(1) The following day.  
• The above timetables do not include the dates during which the vessels will not sail due to maintenance. For your convenience always contact your Travel Agent, Premium Sales Agent or Port Agent who will gladly 
facilitate your travel arrangements through our online reservation system. • Departures and arrivals are indicated in local times. • Arrival times quoted indicate the time the vessel arrives at the entrance of the port.

• The Ancona-Igoumenitsa-Patras route is jointly operated with Anek Lines.

Daily

Departure

20:00

Igoumenitsa
Departure

Patras

14:30

Arrival (1)
Ancona

10:30

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 22:3017:00 13:00

Daily

01.01.2012 - 31.05.2012 &
01.10.2012 - 31.12.2012 Arrival (1)

08:00

Igoumenitsa
Departure

Ancona

13:30

Arrival (1)
Patras

14:30

ANCONA            IGOUMENITSA            PATRAS PATRAS            IGOUMENITSA            ANCONA

Daily

01.01.2012 - 31.05.2012 &
01.10.2012 - 31.12.2012 Departure

23:30

Igoumenitsa
Departure

Patras

17:00

Arrival (1)
Ancona

16:00
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ANCONA → GREECE

GREECE → ANCONA

1

CABIN / VEHICLE CATEGORY

Fares in Euro (€) 

DECK Deck

DOR (1) Dormitories with shared shower & WC

AB4 4-bed inside cabin

AA3 3-bed outside cabin

A4 4-bed outside cabin

AB3 3-bed inside cabin

AB2 (2) 2-bed inside cabin

A2 (3) 2-bed outside cabin

AA2 (4) 2-bed outside cabin

LUX (5) 2-bed outside cabin

ATS Aircraft-type seats

VEHICLES (fares per vehicle)

PASSENGERS (fares per person)

ANCONA
LOW SEASON SHOULDER SEASON HIGH SEASON

68

94

126

155

228

188

217

186

264

283

360

48

66

88

109

160

132

152

130

185

198

252

55

77

101

125

184

151

174

150

213

222

300

39

54

71

88

129

106

122

105

149

155

210

80

111

151

185

271

225

260

221

315

344

419

56

78

106

130

190

158

182

155

221

241

293

102

190

302

418

573

75

102

190

Free

71

133

211

293

401

53

71

133

Free

76

137

238

343

497

56

76

137

Free

53

96

167

240

348

39

53

96

Free

128

243

365

493

648

93

128

243

Free

90

170

256

345

454

302

418

211

293

238

343

167

240

365

493

256

345

65

90

170

33 2326 18 39 27

Free

573 401497 348 648 454

ONE WAY RETURN ONE WAY RETURNONE WAY RETURN

13. Bicycles

1. Vehicles up to 6m long and 2m high

3. Vehicles 6.01m to 8m long

5. Vehicles over 10m long

4. Vehicles 8.01m to 10m long

6. Trailers/caravans up to 2.50m long and 2m high

7. Trailers/caravans 2.51m to 6m long and 2m high

8. Trailers/caravans up to 6m long and over 2m high

9. Trailers/caravans 6.01m to 8m long

11. Trailers/caravans over 10m long

10. Trailers/caravans 8.01m to 10m long

12. Motorcycles

2. Vehicles up to 6m long and over 2m high

all cabins are fi tted with shower and wc.

terms for fares
• LUX, A2 and ΑΒ2 (only AB2 cabins with 2 lower 
beds): Single occupancy is only available in these cabin 
categories and has a 50% supplement.
• Occupancy of A4, AB4, A2 and ΑΒ2 cabins (only AB2 
cabins with 2 lower beds) is available on a per bed ba-
sis. There are a limited number of AA3 and AB3 cabins 
on Hellenic Spirit that are available on a per bed basis.
• The round trip fare is calculated by adding the one 
way and the return fare of the respective season / 
seasons.
• pet carriage in cabins: Pet cabins are 4-bed inside 
& outside cabins that can be booked as 4-bed, 3-bed, 
2-bed or single occupancy cabins. Single occupancy 
has a supplement of 50% on the respective double 
occupancy. Pet cabins are not available on a per bed 
basis.
• pure cabins: These are LUX, A4 or AB4 cabins and 
are available on Superfast VI & Superfast XI. Single 
occupancy of an inside or outside PURE cabin (AB4 or 
A4) has a supplement of 100% on the respective double 
occupancy. Single occupancy of a LUX PURE cabin 
has a supplement of 50% on the respective double 
occupancy. Not available on a per bed basis.
• In response to soaring fuel prices ΑΝΕΚ - SUPER-
FAST has implemented a fuel surcharge of €15.00 
per way, per passenger (excluding infants) and per
vehicle. Due to the continuing fl uctuations in the price 
of fuel, ΑΝΕΚ - SUPERFAST will review the surcharge 
on a regular basis with a view to adjusting it when 
appropriate. (Not included in the above fares.)
• General terms and conditions on fares can be found 
on page 16.

(fares in €)
Cabin PER WAY

Cabin surcharge 50

PET CARRIAGE 
(fares per pet in €)

PER WAY

Pet in cabin 50

Pet in kennel 20

10% 
on doMeStIc TICKETS
Valid for passenger and vehicle fares (all categories). The discount is valid 
on your Domestic Line ticket and is not cumulative with the return trip 
discount or with other domestic discounts. Valid in combination with an 
ANEK-SUPERFAST trip on the Adriatic Sea. The ANEK-SUPERFAST 
Adriatic Sea tickets and the Domestic Lines tickets (Blue Star Ferries, 
ANEK-SUPERFAST and Anek Lines) must be issued simultaneously.

!

   low season     Shoulder season     high season


